Bezirksme

JUGEND M&NNL.

PL. STN NAME

i sterschaift

FITA- Hallenrunde
29.11.2008

Leverkusen- Opladen

VEREIN

B

1 9a Berard, Lukas

JUGEND WEIBL.

PL. STN NAME

BSG Aachen

VEREIN

1 9b Spuling, Alina

SCHUTZENKLASSE

PL. STN NAME

BSG DU- Buchholz

VEREIN

1 10b Tanara, Tobias
2 10a Krebs, Ulrich
3 4b Weil, Simon
4

10d Lunkenheimer,

DAMENKLASSE

PL. STN NAME

Bocholter Bogensc

BSG Aachen

Bocholter Bogensc
Matth BSG Aachen

VEREIN

1 1la ClaaRen, Heidi

ALTERSKLASSE

PL. STN NAME

RBBSG Moers

VEREIN

6a Behr,
4d Friese,
4a Seimer, Harald

1 Siegfrie
2
3
4 T7a Claabken, Hans-
5
6

Alfred

4c Baumann, Axel
3d Nederkorn, Mar

ALTERSKLASSE DAMEN

PL. STN NAME

d RBBSG Moers
BSG Neukir.-Vluyn
RBBSG Moers

Josef RBBSG Moers
MASA Miilheim

kus MASA Miilheim

VEREIN

15
11
11
10

26

1 10c Kitta, Beate
2 8b Schmittg. Scha
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RBBSG Moers
rf, A BSG Neukir.-Vluyn



SENIOREN

VEREIN

6b Neumann, Dietrich
8d Napierski, Viktor
7c Hendrix, Willi

1d *HOller, Ralf
Bolldorf, Willi
5a Drnec, Winfried
8a Fratz, Walter

3a Gietzen, Alfred

W IO U WwWN
e}
Q

9 7d Fallack, Winfried
10 5b Schikofsky, Norbert
11 5d Kichler, Gerald
12 3b Kranz, Werner

=
w
<
o

Litzbarski, Rudi

SENIORINNEN

PL. STN NAME

BS Opladen

BSG DU- Buchholz
RBBSG Moers

BS Opladen

BS Opladen

BSG Neukir.-Vluyn
BSG DU- Buchholz
BSG DU- Buchholz
BSG Krefeld

BSG DU- Buchholz
BSG Krefeld

BS Opladen

BSG DU- Buchholz

VEREIN

1 9d Bark, Ingrid
2 5c Klingemann, Janina

COMPOUND SENIOREN

PL. STN NAME

BSG DU- Buchholz
BSG Neukir.-Vluyn

VEREIN

1 12b Siegmann, Bruno

COMPOUND JUGEND M

PL. STN NAME

BSG DU- Buchholz

VEREIN

1 15a Belting, David

COMPOUND SCHUTZEN

PL. STN NAME

Bocholter Bogensc

VEREIN

1 1l4a Fratz, Daniel

2 14d Stoveken, Rolf
3 1lc Straub, Stefan
4 11b Drnec, Michael

COMPOUND DAMEN

PL. STN NAME

BSG DU- Buchholz
SVB Reken

BSG DU- Buchholz
BSG Neukir.-Vluyn

VEREIN

1 12a Urbahn, Petra
2 13b Fahrland, Mariane
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Bocholter Bogensc
Bocholter Bogensc



COMPOUND ALTERSKLASSE

PL. STN NAME

VEREIN

1 13c Urbahn, Reiner

2 1la van den Berg, Ingo
3 11d Schmeink, Ludger

4 13a Obertacke, Klaus

BLANKBOGEN OFFEN

PL. STN NAME

Bocholter Bogensc
Bocholter Bogensc
Bocholter Bogensc
BSG DU- Buchholz

VEREIN

1 2b Hastenrath, Edgar
2 2c Ophoff, Falk
3 2a Kruschka, Susanne

HERREN I

PL. STN NAME

BSG Aachen
BS Opladen
VSG Rheinhausen

VEREIN

1 15d Hassberg, Eric
2 12d Diederich, Jirgen
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BS Opladen
BS Opladen



MANNSCHAFT SCHUTZENKLASSE

PL MANNSCHAFT

TEILNEHMER

1 BSA Aachen

MANNSCHAFT SENIOREN

PL MANNSCHAFT

Berard, Lukas
Krebs, Ulrich
Lunkenheimer, Matth

TEILNEHMER

1 RBBSG Moers 1

2 BSG DU- Buchholz 1

3 BSG Neukirch-Vluyn

4 BS Opladen

5 BSG DU- Buchholz 2

6 RBBSG Moers 2

8d
9d
8a

4d
5a
8b

6b
9c
3b

3a
9b
5b

Ta
10c
la

MANNSCHAFT COMPOUND ALTERSKLASSE

PL MANNSCHAFT

Behr, Siegfried
Seimer, Harald
Hendrix, Willi

Napierski, Viktor
Bark, Ingrid
Fratz, Walter

Friese, Alfred
Drnec, Winfried
Schmittg. Scharf, A

Neumann, Dietrich
Bolldorf, Willi
Kranz, Werner

Gietzen, Alfred
Spuling, Alina
Schikofsky, Norbert

ClaabBen, Hans-Josef

Kitta, Beate
ClaaBen, Heidi

TEILNEHMER

512
503
456

503
459
386

529
489
323

442
412
399

453
399
206

1517

1471

1348

1341

1253

1058

1 Bocholter Bogenschiitzen 1

2 BSG DU- Buchholz

3 Bocholter Bogenschiitzen
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12b
13a
1l4a

11d
15a
13b

Urbahn, Petra
Urbahn, Reiner
van den Berg, Ingo

Siegmann, Bruno
Obertacke, Klaus
Fratz, Daniel

Schmeink, Ludger
Belting, David
Fahrland, Mariane

559
540
533

545
534
248

1675

1632

1327



